1003 BELLWOOD DR, MOUNT JULIET, TN, US,

SHOWINGS TO BEGIN FRIDAY, NOVEMBER 15TH AT NOON. This
charming home, which was built by the one and only owner, has
all the warmth and charm any home could offer. One story brick
nestled in the middle of 1.9 acres of trees and peacefulness. It
has 4 Bedrooms and 2 full baths, one of which [...]

Rooms




Bedroom 1
Bedroom 2
Bedroom 3
Bedroom 4
Bonus Room
Dining Room
Kitchen

Living Room

Building Details

14x13

11x13

10x13

10x13

13x20

15x16

16x13

20x13

Cooling features: Ceiling Fan(s), Central Air, Dual, Electric

ParkingTotal: 2
Heating: Central, Dual, Natural Gas
Exterior material: Brick, Vinyl Siding

Parking: Aggregate, Detached

Amenities & Features

ArchitecturalStyle: Ranch
NewConstructionYN: No
Basement: Crawl Space

Roof: Shingle



Waterfront available: No
AttachedGarageYN: No

PoolPrivateYN: No

Utilities: Electricity Available, Water Available

Features: Ceiling Fan(s), Entry Foyer, Extra Closets, Gas,
High Ceilings, High Speed Internet, Primary Bedroom Main
Floor, Walk-In Closet(s)

GarageYN: Yes
FireplaceYN: Yes
ExteriorFeatures: Storage

Amenities: Dishwasher, Dryer,
Microwave, Refrigerator, Washer



